
1 Harald Stenvaag Norge 104,7 104,5 105,8 104,7 104,1 104,0 627,8

2 Odd Arne Brekne Norge 103,9 104,4 104,5 101,6 104,4 106,2 625,0

3 Stian Bogar Norge 101,6 103,5 102,5 106,1 105,7 104,2 623,6

4 Vebjörn Berg Norge 103,1 102,1 105,4 103,4 104,0 105,1 623,1

5 Kjell Roar Livold Norge 102,3 103,7 104,1 104,4 104,1 103,9 622,5

6 Sebastian Myhr 11765 Kviberg 101,9 103,6 104,4 104,2 104,0 103,2 621,3

7 Jonas Jacobsson 449671 Krokek 103,8 104,4 102,3 103,9 103,0 103,8 621,2

8 Per Sandberg 381686 Gimo 103,0 104,9 103,9 103,8 104,7 100,6 620,9

9 Sam Andersson 1535068 Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie 102,7 103,9 104,9 103,8 103,0 102,1 620,4

10 Göran Carlsson 1007452 Södermalm-Liljeholmen 104,0 103,4 102,6 104,6 102,5 102,7 619,8

11 Björn Pantzar 10400 Södermalm-Liljeholmen 102,0 102,7 103,3 104,4 102,8 104,3 619,5

12 Arne Göransson 560395 Södermalm-Liljeholmen 101,3 101,9 103,3 103,4 104,3 104,3 618,5

13 Karl Olsson 1227407 Eskilstuna 102,3 103,4 101,9 102,7 103,4 103,0 616,7

14 Abdulla Alahbabi UAE 103,3 103,1 102,7 99,5 103,4 104,4 616,4

15 Björn Bergström 435397 Krokek 102,6 103,2 101,7 103,5 101,5 103,2 615,7

16 Emil Johnsson 1634418 Gällivare 101,8 104,0 103,1 102,8 102,3 101,6 615,6

17 Kjell   Aarskog Norge 100,3 102,1 103,4 102,8 101,8 103,2 613,6

18 Anders Johnsson 9504448 Gällivare 100,9 102,0 102,0 102,6 102,2 102,3 612,0

19 Obaid Aldahmani UAE 102,5 101,0 102,0 101,3 103,5 100,5 610,8

20 Mikael Hermansson 1409665 Mönsterås 99,6 102,6 103,2 102,7 100,9 100,7 609,7

Dubbeltest 50m 6-8 December 2013 Eskilstuna

Omg.1    60 ligg

Seniorer Elit



1 Andreas Jansson 561566 Gimo 104,1 99,9 101,4 101,3 102,6 101,7 611,0

2 Mikael Andersson 15500499 Södermalm-Liljeholmen 101,0 102,4 101,3 100,1 98,9 102,2 605,9

3 Sten Göransson 739180 Södermalm-Liljeholmen 102,3 100,6 100,6 103,1 99,1 100,1 605,8

4 Göran Jansson 744263 Gimo 101,0 100,5 101,2 100,9 98,2 102,3 604,1

5 Rashed Alshamsi UAE 98,9 101,6 99,9 99,0 100,3 101,6 601,3

6 Christer Johnsson 936322 Sjuhäradsbygden 98,8 101,4 101,8 98,2 94,9 101,3 596,4

7 Jim Nilsson 1979848 Gimo 98,5 98,9 98,9 102,5 96,4 101,1 596,3

8 Dennis Pettersson 2732910 Österhaninge 96,6 94,6 99,8 96,7 98,2 100,3 586,2

9 Roger Adermark 1642865 Österhaninge 97,3 96,1 100,2 98,2 97,7 93,7 583,2

1 Anna Normann 1030860 I16/Lv6 102,9 103,1 104,2 104,0 105,1 104,0 623,3

2 Eline S. Utne Norge 103,6 102,8 101,8 103,2 103,6 102,7 617,7

3 Linda Olofsson 248767 Kinneved 103,1 101,9 102,8 102,1 103,9 103,1 616,9

4 Maria Gustavsson 924785 Eskilstuna 102,4 102,2 102,5 103,3 103,3 101,9 615,6

5 Lotten Johansson 566584 Heby 100,1 101,4 102,7 101,6 103,8 103,2 612,8

6 Karina Rodriguez 968116 Eskilstuna 100,1 97,6 102,7 103,7 101,5 100,8 606,4

7 Kristina Olsen Norge 102,2 100,8 98,4 99,7 99,5 96,9 597,5

8 Tina Simmerström 2035773 Uddevalla 100,1 97,8 99,3 98,7 95,8 91,9 583,6

1 Maia Telen 1371954 Gullabo 101,7 101,2 102,8 100,3 103,4 102,4 611,8

1 Jörgen Elstad Norge 103,7 102,7 105,0 105,6 105,0 104,2 626,2

2 Oskar Jansson född -00 Eskilstuna 100,6 100,2 100,2 100,5 100,1 102,1 603,7

Damjuniorer

Herrjuniorer

Seniorer A

Damer



1 Kjell Fridh 686493 Götlunda 100,9 100,6 102,0 101,1 104,0 99,6 608,2

2 Lennart Pree 934811 Södermalm-Liljeholmen 102,7 101,4 103,4 97,0 102,3 100,8 607,6

3 Berndt Andersson 6041 Götlunda 100,7 101,2 102,4 99,8 100,1 98,3 602,5

4 Jan Norlander 564471 Skultuna 100,1 100,9 99,6 99,2 98,7 102,1 600,6

5 Kjell Dahl Norge 96,9 102,3 99,3 98,9 100,3 99,1 596,8

6 Jan Halling 1060578 Södermalm-Liljeholmen 96,5 100,4 100,5 96,6 96,5 102,1 592,6

7 Håkan Engman 1038728 Götlunda 98,7 97,1 96,7 96,2 99,3 97,0 585,0

8 Marina Wahlstedt 1159113 Sjuhäradsbygden 92,8 93,3 95,2 98,1 89,6 93,6 562,6

9 Bengt Pettersson 955414 Götlunda 93,1 94,7 85,3 91,4 93,7 86,9 545,1

1 Kjell Roar Livold Norge 104,8 104,3 104,4 105,6 104,6 105,8 629,5

2 Odd Arne Brekne Norge 104,4 103,6 104,4 105,3 105,9 105,7 629,3

3 Stian Bogar Norge 104,8 105,6 104,4 104,6 105,6 103,2 628,2

4 Arne Göransson 560395 Södermalm-Liljeholmen 104,3 103,2 105,2 101,5 103,0 104,3 621,5

5 Vebjörn Berg Norge 104,6 103,2 104,6 102,0 104,1 101,9 620,4

6 Sebastian Myhr 11765 Kviberg 103,1 103,3 104,1 102,6 102,9 104,1 620,1

7 Emil Johnsson 1634418 Gällivare 102,8 103,0 103,4 102,5 105,1 103,0 619,8

8 Harald Stenvaag Norge 103,2 102,6 103,8 102,6 102,8 104,6 619,6

9 Göran Carlsson 1007452 Södermalm-Liljeholmen 102,7 102,9 102,3 104,2 103,0 103,7 618,8

10 Per Sandberg 381686 Gimo 102,3 103,0 103,1 102,4 102,5 105,2 618,5

11 Kjell   Aarskog Norge 102,5 103,1 102,2 102,9 102,0 105,4 618,1

12 Jonas Jacobsson 449671 Krokek 104,2 103,4 102,4 101,0 103,9 103,2 618,1

13 Björn Pantzar 10400 Södermalm-Liljeholmen 103,0 103,6 101,9 104,8 102,9 101,6 617,8

Veteraner

Dubbeltest 50m 6-8 December 2013 Eskilstuna

Omg.2    60 ligg

Seniorer Elit



14 Abdulla Alahbabi UAE 103,2 100,9 101,9 104,8 99,5 100,3 610,6

15 Mikael Hermansson 1409665 Mönsterås 102,2 101,6 100,0 102,3 102,2 100,0 608,3

16 Obaid Aldahmani UAE 100,8 100,9 101,2 101,3 100,1 102,2 606,5

17 Anders Johnsson 9504448 Gällivare 98,9 98,8 102,0 100,7 100,8 100,3 601,5

1 Göran Jansson 744263 Gimo 101,1 99,1 103,6 102,0 102,9 102,6 611,3

2 Rashed Alshamsi UAE 102,7 101,6 100,4 99,8 102,0 101,9 608,4

3 Andreas Jansson 561566 Gimo 102,3 101,6 100,7 99,6 99,5 102,2 605,9

4 Sten Göransson 739180 Södermalm-Liljeholmen 100,2 101,8 99,7 101,1 100,5 100,8 604,1

5 Mikael Andersson 15500499 Södermalm-Liljeholmen 102,4 99,1 99,5 100,4 103,1 99,2 603,7

6 Christer Johnsson 936322 Sjuhäradsbygden 99,3 98,2 98,1 101,3 100,1 100,2 597,2

1 Maria Gustavsson 924785 Eskilstuna 104,0 103,6 103,5 102,6 105,0 102,5 621,2

2 Eline S. Utne Norge 104,0 102,5 103,1 102,5 104,8 102,0 618,9

3 Tina Simmerström 2035773 Uddevalla 99,3 102,4 100,5 99,8 100,9 99,8 602,7

4 Kristina Olsen Norge 99,2 100,6 100,1 100,3 97,6 99,3 597,1

1 Jörgen Elstad Norge 103,4 104,5 103,4 104,4 104,3 102,3 622,3

1 Lennart Pree 934811 Södermalm-Liljeholmen 101,1 97,9 102,3 101,0 102,3 101,1 605,7

2 Kjell Dahl Norge 99,1 102,1 99,4 99,0 99,9 99,5 599,0

3 Marina Wahlstedt 1159113 Sjuhäradsbygden 94,4 94,4 99,2 92,3 92,8 94,2 567,3

Herrjunior

Veteraner

Senior A

Damer



1 Stian Bogar Norge 96 99 98 97 390 100 99 100 98 397 97 95 98 95 385 1172 61x

2 Vebjörn Berg Norge 99 97 98 98 392 100 99 99 99 397 94 96 93 96 379 1168 57x

3 Jonas Jacobsson 449671 Krokek 97 97 98 99 391 99 97 100 99 395 92 95 97 96 380 1166 58x

4 Odd Arne Brekne Norge 98 99 99 97 393 99 99 99 100 397 93 94 90 89 366 1156 52x

5 Karl Olsson 1227407 Eskilstuna 95 94 96 98 383 99 99 98 98 394 94 96 93 93 376 1153 41x

6 Björn Bergström 435397 Krokek 98 98 97 98 391 98 98 99 99 394 93 94 87 92 366 1151 47x

7 Emil Johnsson 1634418 Gällivare 97 92 93 96 378 97 99 98 97 391 89 93 94 95 371 1140 36x

8 Kjell Aarskog Norge 94 96 95 96 381 98 98 97 99 392 90 90 90 88 358 1131 32x

9 Obaid Aldahmani UAE 93 93 93 96 375 96 95 97 94 382 90 91 91 94 366 1123 28x

10 Sam Andersson 1535068 Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie 92 92 92 94 370 99 99 98 96 392 93 91 86 90 360 1122 33x

11 Anders Johnsson 9504448 Gällivare 93 92 91 91 367 97 97 98 98 390 81 90 90 85 346 1103 35x

1 Mattias Forsman 1090220 Botkyrka 87 92 94 95 368 96 97 98 94 385 84 78 80 82 324 1077 26x

2 Christer Johnsson 936322 Sjuhäradsbygden 92 89 90 89 360 97 94 95 92 378 75 78 87 77 317 1055 21x

1 Anna Normann 1030860 I16/Lv6 99 97 196 100 100 200 94 94 188 584 31x

2 Linda Olofsson 248767 Kinneved 97 97 194 99 96 195 99 95 194 583 23x

3 Lotten Johansson 566584 Heby 97 96 193 99 96 195 95 96 191 579 26x

4 Eline S. Utne Norge 96 95 191 98 99 197 93 92 185 573 19x

5 Kristina Olsen Norge 96 92 188 99 94 193 90 93 183 564 11x

1 Jörgen Elstad Norge 94 94 94 95 377 98 100 99 99 396 94 96 95 91 376 1149 41x

Damer

Herrjuniorer

Dubbeltest 50m 6-8 December 2013 Eskilstuna

Seniorer Elit

Seniorer A

Omg.1   3x20 & 3x40



1 Berndt Andersson 6041 Götlunda 91 92 183 95 94 189 78 88 166 538 14x

2 Kjell Fridh 686493 Götlunda 82 94 176 98 95 193 83 80 163 532 12x

3 Kjell Dahl Norge 86 90 176 93 95 188 74 75 149 513 4x

4 Bengt Pettersson 955414 Götlunda 80 61 141 79 72 151 44 55 99 391 0x

1 Stian Bogar Norge 97 99 99 97 392 100 99 100 99 398 96 94 98 96 384 1174 67x

2 Odd Arne Brekne Norge 97 96 97 95 385 99 100 99 100 398 98 97 95 93 383 1166 58x

3 Kalle Olsson 1227407 Eskilstuna 96 97 96 99 388 98 99 98 97 392 97 97 95 96 385 1165 56x

4 Björn Bergström 435397 Krokek 98 98 97 96 389 99 100 99 99 397 92 95 94 93 374 1160 47x

5 Emil Johnsson 1634418 Gällivare 96 95 93 94 378 99 100 99 98 396 97 92 92 96 377 1151 40x

6 Vebjörn Berg Norge 97 97 97 96 387 99 100 97 100 396 93 93 92 89 367 1150 53x

7 Obaid Aldahmani UAE 95 94 92 90 371 96 95 100 98 389 94 91 96 93 374 1134 36x

8 Anders Johnsson 9504448 Gällivare 90 92 93 88 363 95 97 99 100 391 90 93 92 90 365 1119 32x

1 Christer Johnsson 936322 Sjuhäradsbygden 87 87 91 93 358 95 96 96 97 384 85 77 83 78 323 1065 20x

1 Eline S. Utne Norge 98 98 196 97 100 197 96 93 189 582 26x

2 Kristina Olsen Norge 94 91 185 96 95 191 85 90 175 551 15x

1 Kjell Dahl Norge 93 94 187 99 97 196 74 78 152 535 11x

Damer

Seniorer A

Veteraner

Veteraner

Dubbeltest 50m 6-8 December 2013 Eskilstuna

Omg.2   3x20 & 3x40

Seniorer Elit
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